
Team Name 1 Name 2 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf Gesamt Platzierung Fleet

Rub Sailing Team Carolin Hambrock Tim Schilling 1 1 1 3 1 Gold

Hamburg 1 Matthis Müllenmeister Felix Wendlant 1 1 2 4 2 Gold

Wannsepiraten Theresa Brand Konstantin Krüger 3 3 1 7 3 Gold

Zieh Leine Friedemann Laue Kathinka Brehm 3 2 3 8 4 Gold

Athena Tim Steinhaus Matthias Pfeiffer 2 2 4 8 5 Gold

Planlos i. Hannover Johannes Fischer Felix Hauser 4 3 3 10 6 Gold

ASV Aachen Marc Lennard M. Felix Drube 5 6 5 16 7 Gold

Judo a. d. Wasser 75 Christian H. G. Horn Phillip Roggenkamp 8 7 2 17 8 Gold

AllesAußerHochd Malte Mehner Rebekka Langsch 4 DNF 4 17 9 Silber

Gilde o. Herry Jonas Below Marie Just 2 DNF 6 17 10 Silber

Unisex Till Linsenhoff Kevin Siemens 5 7 7 19 11 Silber

Alsterwasser Ivo Recker Jan Dalski 4 8 8 20 12 Silber

Argo Nova Jörg Jerusel Richard Hanke 6 DNF 5 20 13 Silber

Erlangen goes Nürnberg Maike Stöve Gerd Aurbach 5 DNF 6 20 14 Silber

Lions Sailing Team Klaas-Julian Janßen Lukas Scholz 6 DNF 7 22 15 Silber

M120 Maria Michels Markus Mlaric 7 DNF 8 24 16 Silber

Ergebnisse 1. Wettfahrttag (Sa)
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Team Name 1 Name 2

Wertung 

1. WF 

Tag*

7. Lauf 8. Lauf 9. Lauf 10. Lauf Gesamt

Wertung

(m. 

Streicher)

Platzierung Fleet

Rub Sailing Team Carolin Hambrock Tim Schilling 3 1 1 25 4 1 Gold

Hamburg 1 Matthis Müllenmeister Felix Wendlant 4 3 2 23 6 2 Gold

Wannsepiraten Theresa Brand Konstantin Krüger 7 9 3 0 10 3 Gold

Zieh Leine Friedemann Laue Kathinka Brehm 7 4 6 0 11 4 Gold

Athena Tim Steinhaus Matthias Pfeiffer 8 5 4 0 12 5 Gold

Planlos i. Hannover Johannes Fischer Felix Hauser 9 7 5 0 14 6 Gold

ASV Aachen Marc Lennard M. Felix Drube 12 6 7 0 18 7 Gold

Judo a. d. Wasser 75 Christian H. G. Horn Phillip Roggenkamp 12 2 9 0 14 8 Gold

Team Name 1 Name 2

Wertung 

1. WF 

Tag*

7. Lauf 8. Lauf 9. Lauf 10. Lauf Gesamt

Wertung

(m. 

Streicher)

Platzierung Fleet

Gilde o. Herry Jonas Below Marie Just 8 2 3 13 8 1 Silber

AllesAußerHochd Malte Mehner Rebekka Langsch 7 4 2 13 8 2 Silber

Erlangen goes Nürnberg Maike Stöve Gerd Aurbach 9 5 1 15 10 3 Silber

Lions Sailing Team Klaas-Julian Janßen Lukas Scholz 11 1 4 16 11 4 Silber

Unisex Till Linsenhoff Kevin Siemens 10 3 6 19 13 5 Silber

Alsterwasser Ivo Recker Jan Dalski 11 7 5 23 16 6 Silber

M120 Maria Michels Markus Mlaric 10 6 7 23 16 7 Silber

Argo Nova Jörg Jerusel Richard Hanke 8 8 8 24 16 8 Silber

Gesamtwertung Silber
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Gesamtwertung Gold


